Jai Corp Limited

Corporate Office: 12-B, Mittal Tower, B-Wing- 1st Floor, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.

Tel:91-22-6115 5300.Fax: 91-22-2287 5197;E-mail:cs@jaicorpindia.com/

E-mail for investors:cs2@jaicorpindia.com

CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 website: www.jaicorpindia.com

November 22, 2019

The Manager Listing Compliances, BSE Ltd.,
Mumbai.

The Manager - Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Mumbai.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub.: Intimation for loss of Share Certificates.

Ref.: Regulation #39(3) of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations 2015.

Please find enclosed name of shareholder vis-à-vis copy of notice sought to be published in connection with lost/ misplaced/ stolen share certificates.

Copy of letters received from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent dated November 22, 2019 also enclosed.

Kindly note that the Notice has been sent for publication in 'The Free Press Journal' and 'Navshakti'

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully

For Jai Corp Limited

Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Sheet1

	T						1	Γ
i		L	IAI CORP LIMI	TED				
	[Regd. Office: A-3, M.I.D.C. Industri			rashtra			
		CIN: L17120MH1985PLC03						
		e-mail for shareho	olders: cs2@jai	corpindia.com				
		Phone: (022) 611:	5 5300 Fax: (022	2) 2287 5197				
		LOSS OF EQ	UITY SHARE (CERTIFICATE	ES			
							<u></u>	
		en that the following share certifica				len and the re	gistered holder t	hereof/
		ve applied to the Company for issue	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
S No.	Felio No.	Name of Shareholder	Distinctive	Nos.	Certificate	Nos.	No. of Shares	Face Value
		7 115 1 10 5	From	To	From	To	400	
1	JCL231797	Ramlal Tarachand & Co	6309768	6309867	52818	52818	100	Rs.10.00
	<u>L </u>		86988441	86989440	320600	320600	1000	Rs.1.00
Any p	erson(s) who h	ified the Stock Exchanges where these as/have any claim in respect of the	share certificate				address given	
ibove	within 15 days	from the date of publication of this No	otice.					
	<u> </u>	L		•••				
		ection is received within the said 1:						<u> </u>
		plicate share certificates, the original						share T
certin	icates snaii be d	oing so at his/her own risk as to costs a	na consequences	and the Compa	ny will not be re	sponsible for it	in any way.	<u> </u>
Diace	· Mumbai					for	· Isi Corn I td	
	: Mumbai,					for	Jai Corp Ltd.	
	: Mumbai, : 22.11.2019						SPAILS	
Date	: 22.11.2019	2 -B. Mittal Tower. Free Press Journal	Marg.					
Date	: 22.11.2019 orate Office: 12	2 -B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal	Marg,				SPAILS	
Date	: 22.11.2019 orate Office: 12		Marg,				SPAILS	



Ref No.: KFL/ JCL/2019 Date : 22.11.2019

To
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)
Exchange Plaza 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G-Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,
Mumbai - 400 051

Unit: : Jai Corp Limited

Dear Sirs,

This is to bring your kind notice that instructions of stop transfer record by us against the following shares as the shareholders had requested us for issue of duplicate share certificates. The details are given below:

S No.	Folio No.	Old Cert No.	Dist Nos. From	Dist Nos. To	No. of Shares	Face Value
1	JCL231797	52818 320600	6309768 86988441	6309867 86989440	100	Rs.10/- F.V Rs.1/-F.V

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken having the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Karvy Fintech Private Limited

PSRCH Murthy Manager

Cc to: Jai Corp Limited



Ref No.: KFL/ JCL/2019 Date : 22.11.2019

To Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Unit: : Jai Corp Limited

Dear Sirs,

This is to bring your kind notice that instructions of stop transfer record by us against the following shares as the shareholders had requested us for issue of duplicate share certificates. The details are given below:

S No.	Folio No.	Old Cert No.	Dist Nos. From	Dist Nos. To	No. of Shares	Face Value
1	JCL231797	52818 320600	6309768 86988441	6309867 86989440	100 1000	Rs.10/- F.V Rs.1/-F.V

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken having the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Karvy Fintech Private Limited

PSRCH Murthy Manager

Cc to: Jai Corp Limited